Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Ordering Information
Use these part numbers to request a quote, a sample or to contact an expert:
Max. working volume 0.33ml
Tube height 21.0mm
Tube height with cap 29.3mm
Inner diameter 6.8mm
Outer diameter with cap 8.7Xmm
Center to center 9.0mm
Minimum temperature -196°C
Tube height in rack 29.5mm
Overall rack height (including lid) 33.1mm
Part number Description
0.3ml Dual-coded Tube, 96-format, Internal Thread
2D code and human readable number on base
66-62325 uncapped, racked (66-51004); 10 racks/960 tubes
66-62325-1 uncapped, racked (66-51003); 10 racks/960 tubes
66-62325-L uncapped, racked (66-51014); 10 racks/960 tubes
66-62325-Y6 capped, racked (66-51004); 10 racks/960 tubes
66-62325-Y6-L capped, racked (66-51014); 10 racks/960 tubes
66-62326 uncapped, bulk; 960 tubes
0.7ml Dual-coded Tube, 96-format, Internal
Thread
66-62318-Y6 | 0.7ml Dual-coded Tube, 96-format, Internal Thread, Capped
Azenta Life Sciences dual-coded tubes feature a 2D code and human readable number on tube
base, allowing compatibility with low throughput manual, semi-automated or fully automated
workflows on integrated platforms
• Next Generation manufacturing techniques
• Code readable without removing tubes from racks
• Suitable for cryogenic storage
• Made from high-quality virgin PP
• Available in 96-well format SBS racks or bulk
• Sealable with TPE/auto friendly screw caps
Overview
Designed and developed with broad compatibility in mind, the tubes perform without compromise in
conjunction with automated barcode reading, capping and sample management systems from
Azenta Life Sciences and all other industry-recognized manufacturers. Provides a lifelong and
secure chain of custody for samples in biobanks, compound libraries and a broad range of
biological and chemical stores, including cryogenic storage.
66-62326-Y6 capped, bulk; 960 tubes
Compatible racks
66-51003 96-Format, LowBase Rack; 10 racks
66-51004 96-Format, LowBase Rack; 10 racks
66-51014

Ordering Information
Use these part numbers to request a quote, a sample or to contact an expert:
Max. working volume 0.73ml
Tube height 36.2mm
Tube height with cap 44.5mm
Inner diameter 6.8mm
Outer diameter with cap 8.6mm
Center to center 9.0mm
Minimum temperature -196°C
Tube height in rack 46.4mm
Overall rack height (including lid) 50.8mm
Part number Description
0.7ml Dual-coded Tube, 96-format, Internal Thread
2D code and human readable number on base
66-62317 uncapped, racked (66-61001); 10 racks/960 tubes
66-62317-L uncapped, racked (66-51000); 10 racks/960 tubes
66-62318 uncapped, bulk; 960 tubes
66-62318-Y6 capped, bulk; 960 tubes
66-62319 uncapped, racked (66-61002); 10 racks/960 tubes
66-62319-L uncapped, racked (66-51016); 10 racks/960 tubes
0.9ml Dual-coded Tube, 96-format, Internal
Thread
66-62345-Y6 | 0.9ml Dual-coded Tube, 96-format, Internal Thread, Capped
Azenta Life Sciences dual-coded tubes feature a 2D code and human readable number on tube
base, allowing compatibility with low throughput manual, semi-automated or fully automated
workflows on integrated platforms
• Next Generation manufacturing techniques
• Code readable without removing tubes from racks
• Suitable for cryogenic storage
• Made from high-quality virgin PP
• Available in 96-well format SBS racks or bulk
• Sealable with TPE/auto friendly screw caps
66-62319-Y6 capped, racked (66-61002); 10 racks/960 tubes
66-62319-Y6-L capped, racked (66-51016); 10 racks/960 tubes
Compatible racks
66-51000
96-Format, HighBase Rack, with TubeLock and lid suitable for
TPE caps only; 10 racks